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Citroen Berlingo 1.6 BlueHDi 850Kg Enterprise
100ps | Jun 2017

SOLD DEPOSIT TAKEN

2017 Citroen Berlingo Enterprise 1.6 HDi 100BHP 3 Seater
finished in Metallic Silver with Air Con, Cruise Control, Bluetooth,
Steering Wheel Mounted Controls, Sliding Side Door, Touch
Screen audio Pack, Full Spare Wheel in immaculate condition.
Has a Full Comprehensive Service History. Comes with new
Timing Belt and Water pump fitted. Comes with a 6 Month
Warranty and Finance facilities available.

£5750 + £1150 (Vat) = £6900
Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central
dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Cruise control
and variable speed limiter, Curitiba cloth upholstery, Drivers
airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction
control, Feroe wheel trims, Full size spare wheel, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Hill start assist, Multi-function trip
computer, Removable PVC load floor mat, Sliding side load door
nearside, Slim side rubbing strips, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Super Plus pack - Berlingo, Touch screen Audio pack -
Berlingo, Trackstar, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor,
Variable PAS

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£3

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Unit 1 Market Place 41 Omagh Road Drumquin Co Tyrone BT78 4QY, Drumquin, BT78 4QY
Paddy: 07738354765 | Fianche: 07879718837 | Office: 02882127041

+ VAT

104000
Diesel
Manual
Silver
1560
112

35 p/a)

Van

LA17KJE

4380mm
1810mm
1828mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2185KG

55.4MPG

74.3MPG

65.7MPG

60L

5 SPEED
101MPH
97.9BHP



