

Citroen Berlingo 1.6 BlueHDi 850Kg Enterprise 100ps | Jun 2017

SOLD DEPOSIT TAKEN







2017 Citroen Berlingo Enterprise 1.6 HDi 100BHP 3 Seater finished in Metallic Silver with Air Con, Cruise Control, Bluetooth, Steering Wheel Mounted Controls, Sliding Side Door, Touch Screen audio Pack, Full Spare Wheel in immaculate condition. Has a Full Comprehensive Service History. Comes with new Timing Belt and Water pump fitted. Comes with a 6 Month Warranty and Finance facilities available.

£5750 + £1150 (Vat) = £6900

Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Curitiba cloth upholstery, Drivers airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction control, Feroe wheel trims, Full size spare wheel, Height adjustable drivers seat, Hill start assist, Multi-function trip computer, Removable PVC load floor mat, Sliding side load door nearside, Slim side rubbing strips, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Super Plus pack - Berlingo, Touch screen Audio pack - Berlingo, Trackstar, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS

+ VAT

Miles:	104000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Silver	
Engine Size:	1560	
CO2 Emission:	112	
Tax Band:		
Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		

Van

LA17KJE

Technical Specs

Body Style:

Reg:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4380mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1828mm
Seats:	3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 2185KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	55.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	65.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	97.9BHP